This is a list of all competition expenses for the year and when they are due. Please contact the office with any questions
or concerns. 801-444-3535.

Tuition/Fees 2025-2026:
Tryout Fee

Team Jacket

DANCE ACADEMY

» ACADEMY
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Cost:

$40.00
$95.00

Summer tuition (includes Fusion/Parade)

Academy 1

Academy 2, 3,4, 5
Choreography fee
Costumes
Dancer Incentive CASH
Registration/Recital
Monthly Tuition

Academy 1

Academy 2

Academy 3

Academy 4 and 5
Competition fees
Convention (optional)
Pre Comp

Pre Comp Solo (optional)
Dance Attire:

Foot Undies Danshuz

Ballet shoes

Convertible Studio Tights

Black Jazz Shorts

-- We offer an optional fundraiser through Papa John’s Pizza selling coupon cards. The coupon cards must be paid for in advance for
S1 each in lots of 20. You sell them for S5 each. This is a $4 per card profit. They give the customer a free small one item pizza and

$299.00
$314.00
$300.00
$225.00
$15.00 CASH
$58.00

$152.00
$222.00
$207.00
$232.00
$540.00
$350.00
$25.00
$20.00
$19.00
$22.00

$10.00
$17.00

Date Due:
May 28th
June 11th

June 11th
June 11th
June 11th
July 11th
August 20"
August 20"

Due on the 20th of every month

(due July- April paying for August-May fees)
Due on the 20th of every month

(due July- April paying for August-May fees)
Due on the 20th of every month

(due July- April paying for August-May fees)
Due on the 20th of every month

(due July- April paying for August-May fees)
$54 due on the 20th of every month

(due July- April paying for August-May fees)
This team is strongly encouraged to attend classes
January 20th

January 20th

some great coupons. This is an easy fundraiser. You can request the coupons in the office and you must pay CASH for the cards.

-- MANDATORY WORKSHOPS: Choreography for comp routines will be learned in a mandatory workshop. Days and times will be
announced as soon as they are scheduled. Cost is $100 per routine.

THESE WILL BEGIN IN JUNE!!!! If you can’t be there, you MUST have a stand in dancer or you
will not be in the routine.

This team is strongly encouraged to attend classes at one convention costing around $350.00. Details in the fall.

TUITION & FEES



