

## ACADEMY TUITION & FEES

This is a list of all competition expenses for the year and when they are due. Please contact the office with any questions or concerns. 801-444-3535.

<u>Tuition/Fees 2025-2026:</u>	Cost:	Date Due:
Tryout Fee	\$40.00	May 28th
Team Jacket	\$95.00	June 11th
Summer tuition (includes Fusion/Parade)		
Academy 1	\$299.00	June 11th
Academy 2, 3, 4, 5	\$314.00	June 11th
Choreography fee	\$300.00	June 11th
Costumes	\$225.00	July 11th
Dancer Incentive CASH	\$15.00 CASH	August 20 <sup>th</sup>
Registration/Recital	\$58.00	August 20 <sup>th</sup>
Monthly Tuition		
Academy 1	\$152.00	Due on the 20th of every month
		(due July- April paying for August-May fees)
Academy 2	\$222.00	Due on the 20th of every month
		(due July- April paying for August-May fees)
Academy 3	\$207.00	Due on the 20th of every month
		(due July- April paying for August-May fees)
Academy 4 and 5	\$232.00	Due on the 20th of every month
		(due July- April paying for August-May fees)
Competition fees	\$540.00	\$54 due on the 20th of every month
		(due July- April paying for August-May fees)
Convention (optional)	\$350.00	This team is strongly encouraged to attend classes
Pre Comp	\$25.00	January 20th
Pre Comp Solo (optional)	\$20.00	January 20th
Dance Attire:		
Foot Undies Danshuz	\$19.00	
Ballet shoes	\$22.00	
Convertible Studio Tights	\$10.00	
Black Jazz Shorts	\$17.00	

<sup>--</sup> We offer an optional fundraiser through Papa John's Pizza selling coupon cards. The coupon cards must be paid for in advance for \$1 each in lots of 20. You sell them for \$5 each. This is a \$4 per card profit. They give the customer a free small one item pizza and some great coupons. This is an easy fundraiser. You can request the coupons in the office and you must pay CASH for the cards.

THESE WILL BEGIN IN JUNE!!!! If you can't be there, you MUST have a stand in dancer or you will not be in the routine.

This team is strongly encouraged to attend classes at one convention costing around \$350.00. Details in the fall.

<sup>--</sup> MANDATORY WORKSHOPS: Choreography for comp routines will be learned in a mandatory workshop. Days and times will be announced as soon as they are scheduled. Cost is \$100 per routine.